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Position

Assessor

Senior Appraiser
Auditor/Appraiser Il
Administrative Assistant

Assessment Office Specialist Il

Other Positions Held

Recorder

County

Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County
Modoc County

Department Total Wages
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$99,240
$58,356
$45,180
$39,059
$35,216



